
RFQ 378908-378911 IDIQ Graffiti 
Removal including Painting & Debris 
removal Citywide with Borough Focus  
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List 
6/16/2022         

Name  Company Name Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

MWBE 
Status 

Nikolz, Nick 
New York City Housing 
Authority Nick.Nikolz@nycha.nyc.gov 

917-206-
3500   

Delli-Bovi, Carl 
New York City Housing 
Authority Carl.Delli-Bovi@nycha.nyc.gov 

718-553-
4769  

Alex Lucero Cristi Cleaning Service Cristi1@optonline.net 

201-883-
1717 WMBE 

Aron Burlow  
Priority Cares Home Services 
LLC DBA Priority Cleans priority.groups9@gmail.com 

347-985-
3863 MBE 

Aron Burlow (G 
Priority Cares Home Services 
LLC DBA Priority Cleans prioritycareshome@gmail.com     

Pedroso, Genara 
New York City Housing 
Authority Genara.Pedroso@nycha.nyc.gov 212.606-3545  

Jeannie Riccardo (PatchMaster North 
Shore) 

Victory Restoration and 
Cleaning Inc. victoryrestorationinc@gmail.com 

516-723-
9463 MBE 

Sopkin, Benjamin 
New York City Housing 
Authority Benjamin.Sopkin@nycha.nyc.gov 

917-206-
3500  

Nathalia Mahecha  Spark View Corp info@sparkviewcorp.com 

347-239-
1393 MBE 

Park, JoAnn 
New York City Housing 
Authority JoAnn.Park@nycha.nyc.gov 

212-306-
4511  

Peter Calderon Domi-American domiamerican@gmail.com 

631-601-
9955 MBE, DBE 

Englebert, John 
New York City Housing 
Authority John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov 

212-306-
6694  

Jagdeep Singh Mangat Construction Corp Mangatconstructioncorp@gmail.com 

917-442-
3133   

Gencarelli, Christina 
New York City Housing 
Authority Christina.Gencarelli@nycha.nyc.gov 

212-306-
8470  

Lorenzo         

Aaron Positive Cleaning Solutions positivecleaningny@gmail.com 

646-713-
8779  
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Lancelot Gibbs Gibbs Cleaning Services Gibbscleaningservices@yahoo.com 

718-350-
5873   
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